OFFICE OF THE
flgécmaoee W flmzm
KELLY HOWARD
COURTHOUSE
201 N. 12th St, Rm 1]
CENTERV'ILLE, IOWA 5254-4
Phone (641) 8566191
Fax (641) 856-8023

Z~Amendment & Appropriation
Account Type: 3, 4 — Revenue & Expense Budgetary Status: 1,3 — Budgetary, Non—Budgetary/Worksheet
Type Code B
Revenue
Type
Fund Function Rev ogc Prj Sub Fiscal Yr _ Date Code Amount Description
01000 00053 2347 23 19 2020/2021 4/19/2021 B 16,793.00 FY21 Budget Amendment #2
01000 03000 8490 21 251 2020/2021 4/19/2021 B 5,734.00 FY21 Budget Amendment #2
Fund 01000 Total 22,527.00
30000 10000 9100 99 5 2020/2021 4/19/2021 B 7,050,000.00 FY21 Budget Amendment #2
Fund 30000 Total 7,050,000.00
Total Revenue 7,072,527.00
Type Code Z Amendment & Appropriation
Expense
Type
Fund Function Obj DQt Pr] Sub Fiscal Yr Date Code Amount Description
01000 01110 428 28 2020/2021 4/19/2021 2 5,000.00 FY21 Budget Amendment #2
01000 03040 100 23 19 2020/2021 4/19/2021 Z 14,000.00 FY21 Budget Amendment 32
01000 03040 308 23 922 19 2020/2021 4/19/2021 2 400.00 FY21 Budget Amendment #2
01000 03210 396 21 251 2020/2021 4/19/2021 Z 5,734.00 FY21 Budget Amendment #2
Fund 01000 Total 25,134.00
02000 03040 110 23 19 2020/2021 4/19/2021 Z 1,071.00 FY21 Budget Amendment #2
02000 03040 lll 23 19 2020/2021 4/19/2021 Z 1,322.00 FY21 Budget Amendment #2
Fund 02000 Total 2,393.00
27000 06100 600 22 2020/2021 4/19/2021 Z 10,000.00 FY21 Budget Amendment 82
Fund 27000 Total 10,000.00
30000 10220 610 99 5 2020/2021 4/19/2021 Z 1,000,000.00 FY21 Budget Amendment #2
Fund 30000 Total 1,000,000.00
Total Expense 1,037,527.00
End of report
Fiscal Year:
Date:
Program: AA27071
Page: 1
2020/2021
4/19/2021 — 4/19/2021
ORDINANCE NUMBER ZOMA 0615-056
Prepared & C em‘fied by Elimberh Burgin. Appmmose C ounry Zoning :1 dnunistramr
Return Io Appanoose Conmy Zoning. 20/ IV 12"'SI‘. Cone/villa IA 52544
AN ORDINANCE AMENDING THE OFFICIAL ZONING MAP. WHICH IS CONSIDERED PART OF
THE APPANOOSE COUNTY, IOWA RATHBUN RESERVOIR ZONING DISTRICT ORDINANCE,
ORDINANCE #3], ADOPTED APRIL 6, 1970. BOOK 39 MISCELLANEOUS. PAGE 545 will be heard
at am. in the Board of Supervisors Office of the Appanoose County Courthouse. 201 N I’l'“.
Centerville IA. The Amendment will read as follows:
SECTION 1.
SECTION 2.
SECTION 3.
SECTION 4.
SECTION 5.
SECTION 6.
SECTION 7.
PUBLIC HEARING AND FIRST PASSAGE (READING)
SECOND PASSAGE (READING)
RESCISSION. This Ordinance rescinds the current zoning designation. “Residential“ on the
Jeremy & Melanie Frase property legally described as:
A PARCEL OF LAND LOC IN NW NW MORE PARTICULARLY DESC AS
FOLLOWS: BEG AT A PT N 89DG 52‘ E 60.0‘ & 482.74“ S OF THE NW COR OF
THE ABOVE SAID QTR QTR SEC TH N 89DG 52' E 403.55‘ TH S 222.0' TH N
89D52' W 423.55' TH NW & PT NW NW DESC AS A PARCEL OF LAND LOC
IN NW QTR MORE PARTICULARLY DESC AS FOLLOWS: BEG AT THE NW
COR OF SAID SEC l9 TH N 89DG 52' E 60' TH S 482.74' TH S 77.l6‘ TH W 20'
TH 5 144.84' TO THE TRUE PT OF BEG TH N west ofthe 5‘ll Principal Meridian,